2007/2008
PRICE
SCHEDULE
5 PARK LAKE ROAD, UNIT 6, SPARTA, NJ 07871
PHONE: (973) 383-9888 FAX: (973) 383-9088
 EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 2007
BTU METERS - 5000 SERIES

SZ-65 2" Wafer Turbine Type Meter, 3500 CFH, Mech Counter, Pulse Outputs
SZ-100 3" Wafer Turbine Type Meter, 5600 CFH, Mech Counter, Pulse Outputs
SZ-160 3" Wafer Turbine Type Meter, 8800 CFH, Mech Counter, Pulse Outputs
SZ-250 4" Wafer Turbine Type Meter, 14000 CFH, Mech Counter, Pulse Outputs
Q400 4" ANSI 150 Flg. Turbine Type Meter, 25000 CFH, Mech Counter, Pulse Outputs
RM 1000  1-1/2" NPT Rotary Type Meter, 1000 CFH, Mech Counter, Optional Pulser
RM 1500  1-1/2" NPT Rotary Type Meter, 1500 CFH, Mech Counter, Optional Pulser
RM 2000 TC 2" ANSI 150 Flg. Rotary Type Meter, 2000 CFH, Mech Counter, TC, Optional Pulser
RM 3000 TC 2" ANSI 150 Flg. Rotary Type Meter, 3000 CFH, Mech Counter, TC, Optional Pulser
RM 5000 TC 3" ANSI 150 Flg. Rotary Type Meter, 5000 CFH, Mech Counter, TC, Optional Pulser
RM 7000 TC 3" ANSI 150 Flg. Rotary Type Meter, 7000 CFH, Mech Counter, TC, Optional Pulser
RM 11000 TC 4" ANSI 150 Flg. Rotary Type Meter, 11000 CFH, Mech Counter, TC, Optional Pulser
RM 16000 TC 4" ANSI 150 Flg. Rotary Type Meter, 16000 CFH, Mech Counter, TC, Optional Pulser
RM 23000 TC 4"  ANSI 150 Flg. Rotary Type Meter, 23000 CFH, Mech Counter, TC, Optional Pulser
RM 38000 TC 6"  ANSI 150 Flg. Rotary Type Meter, 38000 CFH, Mech Counter, TC, Optional Pulser
FM2-1000 2" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 1000 CFH, LCD
FM2-1500 2" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 1500 CFH, LCD
FM2-2000 2" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 2000 CFH, LCD
FM2-3000 2" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation type Meter, 3000 CFH, LCD
FM2-5000 2" or 3" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 5000 CFH, LCD
FM2-7000 3" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 7000 CFH, LCD
FM2-11000 3" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 11000 CFH, LCD
FM3-7000 4" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 7000 CFH, LCD
FM3-11000 4" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 11000 CFH, LCD
FM3-16000 4" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 16000 CFH, LCD
FM3-23000 4" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 23000 CFH, LCD
FM3-38000 4" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 38000 CFH, LCD
FM3-56000 4" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 56000 CFH, LCD
FM2-ETC 2000 2" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 2000 CFH, LCD, TC
FM2-ETC 3000 2" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 3000 CFH, LCD, TC
FM2-ETC 5000 2" or 3" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 5000 CFH, LCD, TC
FM2-ETC 7000 3" ANSI 150 Flg. Fluidic Oscillation Type Meter, 7000 CFH, LCD, TC